
Draft: 18.1.2016

OLD STOIC GOLFING SOCIETY

FIXTURES LIST   2016

PRESIDENT CAPTAIN

Lorne Williamson Chris Luddington
97 Chesterton Road Gwernysed Farm, Velindre, Three Cocks
Cambridge Brecon
Cambs CB4 3AP Powys LD3 0TA

(H) 01485 210306 (M) 07855 662220

lorne.w@ntlworld.com chris.luddington@btinternet.com

OLD STOIC GOLFING SOCIETY

NAME ADDRESS Telephone & E-Mail
Vice Captain:
Nick Luddington 54 Dekker Road (M) 07931 390360

London SE21 7DJ dee.parkers@btconnect.com
Hon: Secretary:
Peter Simmons 1 Julians Close (M) 07957 141826

Stevenage SG1 3ER p.j.g.simmons@herts.ac.uk
Treasurer:
Ian Bendell 36B Gloucester Walk (M) 077104 11045

Kensington Church Str ianbendell@hotmail.com
London W8 4HY

First Team Captain.
Haydn Brooks:
Halford Hewitt, Grafton Morrish haydnbrooks@googlemail.com
Alba Trophy, Deal March match

Cyril Gray (Over 50's) Captain: Boundary Cottage,
Stewart McNair Lady Margaret Road, (H) 01344 622934

Sunningdale, Berks,SL5 9QH (M) 07703 228257
md@mcnairpartnership.com

Meeting/Match Managers

Summer Meeting, Aldeburgh GC Stratford Lodge, Stratford St (H) 01728 603463
Perry Hunt Andrew, Saxmundham,Suffolk perryhunt@kerne.co.uk

IP17 1LJ

Stowe School (Pre Micklem) 1 Julians Close (M) 07957 141826
Woking - Peter Simmons Stevenage SG1 3ER p.j.g.simmons@herts.ac.uk



Spring Meeting,Woking GC (0) 0207 3580102 or (M) 07931 390360
Nick Luddington dee.parkers@btconnect.com

Birkdale Bucket, Woodhall Spa 1 Julians Close (M) 07957 141826
Peter Simmons Stevenage SG1 3ER p.j.g.simmons@herts.ac.uk

Northern Weekend, Formby GC (M) 078312 73991
James Gartside jamesgartside@macdonaldandtaylor.com

Dick Watson Trophy, Aldeburgh GC (M) 07971 544140
Jeremy Scowsill jeremyscowsill@btconnect.com

Wimbledon Putting Competition
Charlie Dimpfl thedimpfls@gmail.com

Stowe School (Speech Day)
Chris Luddington chris.luddington@btinternet.com

R.C.P GC Templars  thomas.sleater@credit-suisse.com 
Tom Sleater

Old Canfordians
Stewart McNair md@mcnairpartnership.com

Old Haileyburians Flat 1 Wingfield House (M) 07767 264381
Peter Comber 261 South Lambert Rd peter.comber@parkasset.com

Stockwell, London SW81UH

Old Merchant Taylors 36B Gloucester Walk
Ian Bendell Kensington Church Str ianbendell@hotmail.com

London W8 4HY

Old Gregorians
William Waddell-Dudley william.waddell-Dudley@talbotuw

Committee Members . E-Mail Telephone .

Angus Campbell ajmcampbell@gmail.com (m) 07881 625098
Charles Consett charlesconsett@hotmail.com (m) 07799 418110
Tom Sleater  thomas.sleater@credit-suisse.co(m) 07947816931

DATES TO REMEMBER 2016 2016
Halford Hewitt Draw East India Club , St James's Square 13th Jan
Boodles Dinner Boodles , St James's 29th April
(Angus Campbell ajmcampbell@gmail.com )
Stowe Putter Stowe Golf Club, Stowe 25th Aug

TEAM EVENTS, MEETINGS & MATCHES 2016
Match

TEAM EVENTS GOLF CLUB VENUE 2016     No's Manager

Northern Schools Combined
"Birkdale Bucket" Woodhall Spa GC 19/20 Marc  4 (min) Hon.Sec



Halford Hewitt Cup Royal Cinque Ports GC & 7-10 April 10 H.Brooks
Royal St Georges GC
(1st Round v Whitgift, 8th April, 8.20am Royal St Georges)

Grafton Morrish
(Qualify) North Hants GC 8th May 6 H.Brooks
(Finals) Royal West Norfolk GC & 7-9th Oct 6 H.Brooks

Hunstanton GC

Alba Trophy Woking GC 4th June 2 H.Brooks

Wimbledon Putting Royal Wimbledon GC Qualify  June 4 C.Dimpfl
Final  June 4 C.Dimpfl

Cyril Gray Tournament
(Over 50's) Worplesdon GC 23-25 June 6 S.McNair

Senior Cyril Gray Worplesdon GC 25th June 2 S.McNair

Dick Watson Trophy Aldeburgh GC 8-9 Oct 4 J.Scowsill

MEETINGS. 2016

Northern Weekend Formby GC 11-12 Marc16 (max) J.Gartside

Spring Meeting Woking GC 30th April 24 (max) N.Luddingt
Hon.Sec

Summer Meeting Aldeburgh GC 2-3rd July 24 (max ) P.Hunt
Hon.Sec

Autumn Meeting Hunstanton GC 15-16 Oct 18 (max) President
Hon.Sec

MATCHES 2016

Stowe School Woking GC ( Pre Micklem ) 8th Mar 6 Hon.Sec
Royal Cinque Ports R.C.P GC Deal tbc 8 H.Brooks
Old Leysians Rye (Pre Hewitt practice) 7th April 12 H. Brooks
Stowe School Stowe GC Speech Day 28th May 8 C.Luddingt
Old Canfordian G.S Sunningdale GC tbc May 8 S.MCNair
Stowe Templars R.C.P GC, Deal tbc May 6 T.Sleater

Aldeburgh GC Aldeburgh GC 1st July 8 P.Hunt
Old Gregorians New Zealand GC 3rd Sept 8 W.Waddell
Stowe School Stoke Park GC tbc Sept 6 Hon.Sec
Old Haileyburian G.S Sunningdale GC 6th Nov 10 P.Comber

NB.   Please do not wait to be asked to play, contact the Match Manager
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